





Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271, 2329.152

In the court of common	pleas, Jefferson	County, Oh. Case #	17CV00167
Plaintiff: United States	of America, acting through	h the Rural Housing Service	e, United States Department of Energy
Defendant: Angela M. Baker et al			
Property Address:	173 East Main Street, Adena, Ohio 43901		
			March 8, 2018
		t Property Total purchase price:	
			Other expenses of sale \$
Fee charged by PSO \$	Title Agency Fee	\$ Misc. Fees \$	
Non-Refundable Deposi	t amount: \$5,000 Tr	ust account for deposit:	Ohio Sheriff Sales
		d disburse funds according to mturner@ohiotitlecor	the Confirmation of Sale: p.com; (440)886-6141 ext. 13
Is the property now a re	sidential rental property? \	res NoXXX	Unknown
Will the purchaser occup	by the lands and tenements	s? Yes No	
Purchaser Information:	Name:		
Contact if above is a Bus	iness Entity:		
Address, City, State & Zi	p:		
Best Phone #:	Er	mail:	
Purchaser is (choose on	e): Individual Trust	Business Trust Est	ate Partnership
Limited Partnership	LLC Association	Corporation Other	Business Entity Non Business
The Contact Person Is (choose one): Individual Trustee Executor or Administrator Member			
General Partner N	lanager or Officer of LLC	Associate Mgr or O	fficer for Other Business Entity
Property is to be Deede	d to:		
Signature of Buyer:		Date:	
Submitted by PSO		of Ohio Sheriff	Sales

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014